O
F:
S
H
:
R
E
V

+0.2
0
(For Front Panel Mounting)
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Amphenol Sine Systems  44724 Morley Drive, Clinton Township, MI 48036 USA  www.amphenol-sine.com  09/2021
Crimp Contacts, Machined Crimp Contacts, Stamped & Formed
Part Number
AWG Wire Range (mm²) Plating
Part Number
AWG
Wire Range
(mm²)
Plating
Male Female Male Female
MP14M23F MS14M23F 14 2.0-2.5 Gold Flash SP14M2F SS14M2F 14 2.0-2.5 Gold Flash
MP14M23G5 MS14M23G5 14 2.0-2.5 Gold 5µ” SP14M2G5 SS14M2G5 14 2.0-2.5 Gold 5µ”
MP14M23G10 MS14M23G10 14 2.0-2.5 Gold 10µ” SP14M2G10 SS14M2G10 14 2.0-2.5 Gold 10µ”
MP14M23G15 MS14M23G15 14 2.0-2.5 Gold 15µ” SP14M2G15 SS14M2G15 14 2.0-2.5 Gold 15µ”
MP14M23G30 MS14M23G30 14 2.0-2.5 Gold 30µ” SP14M2G30 SS14M2G30 14 2.0-2.5 Gold 30µ”
MP16M23F MS16M23F 18-16 0.75-1.5 Gold Flash SP16M2F SS16M2F 18-16 0.75-1.5 Gold Flash
MP16M23G5 MS16M23G5 18-16 0.75-1.5 Gold 5µ” SP16M2G5 SS16M2G5 18-16 0.75-1.5 Gold 5µ”
MP16M23G10 MS16M23G10 18-16 0.75-1.5 Gold 10µ” SP16M2G10 SS16M2G10 18-16 0.75-1.5 Gold 10µ”
MP16M23G15 MS16M23G15 18-16 0.75-1.5 Gold 15µ” SP16M2G15 SS16M2G15 18-16 0.75-1.5 Gold 15µ”
MP16M23G30 MS16M23G30 18-16 0.75-1.5 Gold 30µ” SP16M2G30 SS16M2G30 18-16 0.75-1.5 Gold 30µ”
MP20M23F MS20M23F 22-20 0.34-0.50 Gold Flash SP20M2F SS20M2F 22-20 0.34-0.50 Gold Flash
MP20M23G5 MS20M23G5 22-20 0.34-0.50 Gold 5µ” SP20M2G5 SS20M2G5 22-20 0.34-0.50 Gold 5µ”
MP20M23G10 MS20M23G10 22-20 0.34-0.50 Gold 10µ” SP20M2G10 SS20M2G10 22-20 0.34-0.50 Gold 10µ”
MP20M23G15 MS20M23G15 22-20 0.34-0.50 Gold 15µ” SP20M2G15 SS20M2G15 22-20 0.34-0.50 Gold 15µ”
MP20M23G30 MS20M23G30 22-20 0.34-0.50 Gold 30µ” SP20M2G30 SS20M2G30 22-20 0.34-0.50 Gold 30µ”
MP24M23F MS24M23F 26-24 0.14-0.25 Gold Flash SP24M2F SS24M2F 26-24 0.14-0.25 Gold Flash
MP24M23G5 MS24M23G5 26-24 0.14-0.25 Gold 5µ” SP24M2G5 SS24M2G5 26-24 0.14-0.25 Gold 5µ”
MP24M23G10 MS24M23G10 26-24 0.14-0.25 Gold 10µ” SP24M2G10 SS24M2G10 26-24 0.14-0.25 Gold 10µ”
MP24M23G15 MS24M23G15 26-24 0.14-0.25 Gold 15µ” SP24M2G15 SS24M2G15 26-24 0.14-0.25 Gold 15µ”
MP24M23G30 MS24M23G30 26-24 0.14-.025 Gold 30µ” SP24M2G30 SS24M2G30 26-24 0.14-0.25 Gold 30µ”
Tooling, Machined Tooling, Stamped & Formed
Part Number Description Part Number Description
QXRT16 Contact Extraction Tool, #16 (Ø 1.6) Contact QXRT16 Contact Extraction Tool, #16 (Ø 1.6) Contact
MFX-3959 Hand Crimp Tool for Machined Contacts MFX-3954 Hand Tool, Stamped & Formed Contact, Size 16, 20-14AWG

Machined Stamped & Formed
Bulk Package, 500 Pieces Reel, 3000 Pieces
Misc Tooling, All
Part Number Description
CA-4020-59 Sealing Plug, Size 16 & 20
ecomate® RM/RSSM/Aquarius™ - Contact Size 16 Options
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Amphenol Sine Systems  44724 Morley Drive, Clinton Township, MI 48036 USA  www.amphenol-sine.com  09/2021
PC Tail Contacts, Machined PC Tail Contacts, Stamped & Formed
Part Number
AWG Description Plating
Part Number
AWG Description Plating
Male Female Male Female
MP16M12E06F MS16M12E06F 16 Short Version Gold Flash N/A
MP16M12E06G5 MS16M12E06G5 16 Short Version Gold 5µ" N/A
MP16M12E06G10 MS16M12E06G10 16 Short Version Gold 10µ" N/A
MP16M12E06G15 MS16M12E06G15 16 Short Version Gold 15µ" N/A
MP16M12E06G30 MS16M12E06G30 16 Short Version Gold 30µ" N/A
MP16M12E09F MS16M12E09F 16 Long Version Gold Flash N/A
MP16M12E09G5 MS16M12E09G5 16 Long Version Gold 5µ" N/A
MP16M12E09G10 MS16M12E09G10 16 Long Version Gold 10µ" N/A
MP16M12E09G15 MS16M12E09G15 16 Long Version Gold 15µ" N/A
MP16M12E09G30 MS16M12E09G30 16 Long Version Gold 30µ" N/A
PCB Contact Dimensions - Nominal Length G
(Size 20 PC Tail dimensions for ecomate® RM and ecomate® RSSM connectors only.)
Shell
Size